
metroPOS 
Call Detail Records 

1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/8/2010 
1/9/2010 
1/9/2010 
1/9/2010 
1/912010 
1/9/2010 
1/9/2010 
1/9/2010 
1/9/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/10/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 
1/11/2010 

07:40:42 
14:15:47 
14:26:08 
14:49:23 
14:55:27 
15:19:02 
16:27:29 
17:14:32,
17:49:55 
18:10:20 
10:07:03 
10:17:12 
10:17:19 
11:09:10 
13:20:23 
13:21:34 
13:28:27 
14:12:20 
09:38:03 
13:44:15 
18:55:32 
20:06:11 
20:06:18 
20:06:34 
23:56:50 
23:56:51 
23:58:47 
23:58:51 

07:28:35 
09:08:23 
14:07:16 
14:07:51 
14:36:36 
14:38:55 
14:3928 
14:40:46 
14:50:04 
14:53:57 

0:40 
1:28 
9:16 
0:50 
6:20 
1:02 
4:24 
0:35 
0:10 
0:57 
0:05 
8:19 
8:17 
1:05 
0:52 
1:24 
2:30 
0:40 
0:04 
0:23 
0:05 
0:26 
0:28 
0:17 
0:36 
0:35 
4:53 
4:51 
1:09 
0:19 
0:19 
0:06 
0.05 
1:37 
2:14 
0:25 
1:26 
0:39 
12:06 
0:53 

Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Call 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Can 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Outgoing Call 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Can 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Call 
Incoming Cal 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Cad 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Call 
Outgoing Call 
Outgoing Can 
Outgoing Carl 
Incoming Call 
Outgoing Cal 
Incoming Call 

Records for Target Number 

RIEllrareefirtrag ratitirwesi, 
wi 

MThkeir i-At 
Ting 
e. 

Cal, i-,-. --, 
secti3i 

, 
ko4ier 

. Ending 
SWitch 

Call 
SictOr 7

S 

ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 1 112 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 537 2 240 
ed None Boynton Beath2(SW4) 3 508 3 508 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 508 3 240 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
-ed None Boynton Beath2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 2 517 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed Cal FWD • No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 

, 
240 

ed None Boynton Beath2(SW4L 3 240 3 240 
ed Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed Outside Home Switch Boynton Beachl(SVV3) 
ed Outside Home Switch Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 503 3 503 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 503 2 503 ed None — Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 503 3 503 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 535 3 284 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beachl (SW3) 
wered Outside Home Switch Boynton Beath2(SW4) 1 _ 112 1 112 
ed Call FWD - Busy Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
ed Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beachl(SW3) 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed Cal FWD • Busy Boynton Beach2(SW4) 
ed Outside Home Switch Boynton Beachl(SW3) 
ed Outside Home Switch Boynton Beach2(SW4) 2 517 3 240 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
wered None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 240 3 240 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 537 1 537 
ed  Call FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 1 112 
ed Cal FWD - No Reply Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 1 112 
ad None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 1 112 
ad None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 

— 
3 074 

ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 1 112 
ad None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 1 112 3 074 
ed Call Wailing Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 3 074 
ed None Boynton Beach2(SW4) 3 074 1 061 
ad Cal Waiting Boynton Beach2(5W4) 3 538 3 538 
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